Multicraft Complex, Karakushalanagara, Metagalli, Mysore
LIST OF THE FILES UNDER SECTION .4 (1) (a) & 4 (b)

KSHDC Ltd,,

o File No Subjects _”.MMMM .5 Opening date/ Closing date | Classificati | Destroyed Remarks
= tha fila of file of file on of file date

1 |[KSHDC/MCC/1 DIC File 79 26/05/2003 | 20/12/2016

2 |KSHDC/MCC/2 New (V) L.C.W File 131 18/04/1996 | 06/11/1996

3 |KSHDC/MCC/3 Damaged Stock Repair 19 17/09/2013 | 14/03/2014

4 |KSHDC/MCC/4 (V) I Selected List 34 17/05/1996 | 17/05/1996

5 |KSHDC/MCC/5 Office Order files 157 24/04/2007 | 04/06/2014

6 |KSHDC/MCC/6 Seasoning plant 75 01/07/2004 | 29/03/2014

7 |KSHDC/MCC/7 Canara bank ( Authorization) 45 02/04/2013 | 08/12/2016

8 |KSHDC/MCC/8 ABC Statement File 147 09/05/2009 | 23/04/2012

9 [KSHDC/MCC/9 List of LCW under (V) I Scheme 17 08/08/1994 | 02/01/1995

10 |KSHDC/MCC/10 List of LCW under (V) II Scheme 17 24/09/1998 | 25/01/1999

Joint Name DC(H)

11 |KSHDC/MCC/11 Seasoning plant File 296 07/10/1996 | 05/07/2005

12 |[KSHDC/MCC/12 Request of Thahasildar about land 8 24/09/2007 | 27-09-2002

13 |KSHDC/MCC/13 Interal Audit Report File 291 10/03/1988 | 30/01/2014

14 |[KSHDC/MCC/14 Development File 59 08/04/2009 | 01/10/2012 .
15 |KSHDC/MCC/15 R.T.I File upto 2014 65 13/01/2014 | 10/04/2017

16 |KSHDC/MCC/16 Damaged Stock Repair & Return 39 27/11/2013 | 14/03/2014

17 |KSHDC/MCC/17 DCH Alloted Details 229 03/03/1997 | 13/08/1999

18 |[KSHDC/MCC/18 Work shed 36 11/07/2011 | 16/06/2014

19 [KSHDC/MCC/19 Study Tour 128 17/08/2005 | 28/03/2012

20 |[KSHDC/MCC/20 Exhibition file Artisans participate 88 04/02/2005 | 08/02/2012

21 |KSHDC/MCC/21 4th O.T.P 37 27/08/2012 | 13/10/2012

22 [KSHDC/MCC/22 Sandal Wood Artisans 2013-14 68 15/10/2011 | 26/02/2013

23 |[KSHDC/MCC/23 Insurance Files 184 01/04/1996 | 07/02/2016

24 |[KSHDC/MCC/24 Sandalwood Artisans medical certificate 153 26/09/2014 | 23/04/2015

. Distirct level meeting held on 28/04/2015
g5 [SHPLMCCIAS yerny 28/04/2015 | 28/04/2015
Distirct level meeting held on 28/04/2015

26 [SHPCMCECI26  louina)l Dotiiment ’ o 28/04/2015 | 28/04/2015

27 |KSHDC/MCC/27 Survey Files from 2008 26 14/12/2009 | 14/10/2003

28 |[KSHDC/MCC/28 Tax file 70 26/03/2011 | 30/10/2017

29 |[KSHDC/MCC/29 Compound Construction Land Army 68 13/09/1991 | 13/09/1991 E/%?

T Gomao s



30 [KSHDC/MCC/30 About Weighing Machine 56 17/03/1993 | 21/10/1995
31 |KSHDC/MCC/31 Tool Kit ; 26 08/07/2013 | 09/04/2014
32 |KSHDC/MCC/32 Honory amount of Award Winner 34 15/07/2011 | 02/08/2012
33 |KSHDC/MCC/33 Annual Stock verification 156 20/03/2014 | 15/04/2017
34 |KSHDC/MCC/34 L.C.W V (I) construction B¥ 28/02/1994 | 15/09/1995
35 |KSHDC/MCC/35 L.C.W Allotment V (II) 62 1994-1995 1994-1995
36 |KSHDC/MCC/36 DCH Installment 19 1/4/1999 11/2/2000
37 |KSHDC/MCC/37 Allotment of L.C.W V (II) 118 01/01/1994 | 01/01/1998
38 |KSHDC/MCC/38 Construction of L.C.W under D.C.H (50) 33 18/08/1998 | 27/01/2001
39 |KSHDC/MCC/39 VISHWA - [ File 8 11/8/1997 | 25/09/1997
40 |KSHDC/MCC/40 Land Army Estimate 19 25/11/2011 | 23/04/2014
41 |KSHDC/MCC/41 D.A.P Date of occupation 69 22/12/1997 | 12/1/2012
42 |[KSHDC/MCC/42 Land Records 36 13/01/1993 | 27/04/2013
43 [KSHDC/MCC/43 Marketing 55 01/04/2015 | 30/11/2017 |closed
44 |[KSHDC/MCC/44 Survey files upto 2008 11 20/02/2008 | 3/3/2008
45 |KSHDC/MCC/45 Sandalwood Licence 185 28/03/2013 | 11/01/2018
46 [KSHDC/MCC/46 Office Copy 2014-15 205 24/11/2013 | 03/02/2015
47 [KSHDC/MCC/47 Indent 57 01/09/2014 | 08/07/2015
48 [KSHDC/MCC/48 R.T.I 117 04/04/2006 | 06/07/2014
49 [KSHDC/MCC/49 Sandalwood Renewal 191 30/06/2009 | 25/05/2017
50 [KSHDC/MCC/50 District Level committee Meeting 54 16/04/2015 | 8/18/2022
51 [KSHDC/MCC/51 Office order 101 17/03/2015 | 30/03/2016
52 [KSHDC/MCC/52 G.R.N Copies 179 03/04/2012 | 31/03/2016
53 |KSHDC/MCC/53 Development 115 16/06/2015 | 26/08/2015
54 |[KSHDC/MCC/54 D.A.P 214 09/09/2011 | 14/02/2015
55 |KSHDC/MCC/55 Seasoning plant 98 20/06/2012 | 16/06/2017
56 |KSHDC/MCC/56 Death Fund 310 23/05/2013 | 2/15/2018
57 [KSHDC/MCC/57 Managing Director 44 19/08/2014 | 30/06/2015
KSHDC/MCC/58 . 310 23.05.2013 15.09.2018
>8 xmzonmznn“mmﬁ: Peatli Rl 418 9/8/2018 | Running
59 |KSHDC/MCC/59 Vat & Local Purchase Statement file 283 13.12.2016 Running
60 |[KSHDC/MCC/60 Leave Particulars file 294 10.04.2016 Running
61 |[KSHDC/MCC/61 DCB Statement file * 368 13.05.2016 Running o
62 |KSHDC/MCC/62 Working Fund Demand file 195 13.05.2016 Running
63 |KSHDC/MCC/63 ABCD Statement file 368 10.06.2016 Running
64 mmmmmmﬁmm“mw [y {Working Fund Expenditure & utilization file MNM MMMMMMWM mﬂmwﬂm




65 [KSHDC/MCC/65 Monthly Progress Report file 287 13.12.2016 Running

66 |[KSHDC/MCC/66 Production Plan file g 288 26.12.2014 Running

67 |KSHDC/MCC/67 Bank Reconciliation Statement file 446 28.04.2016 Running

68 |[KSHDC/MCC/68 Stock Statement file 209 08.08.2016 Running

69 |[KSHDC/MCC/69 Development File 327 01.04.2016 Running

70 [KSHDC/MCC/70 Administration File 236 28.04.2016 Running
Integrated Designs & Technical Development

71 |KSHDC/MCC/71 Training File 79 09.06.2008 | 08.08.2008 |Closed
Integrated Designs & Technical Development

72 |[KSHDC/MCC/72 Training File 96 07.09.2009 | 24.09.2009 |Closed
Design & Technical Development in wood Craft

73 [KSHDC/MCC/73 file 235 18.12.2015 16.01.2016 |Closed
Design & Technical Development in wood Craft

74 |KSHDC/MCC/74 file 114 23.10.2017 17.11.2017 |Closed

75 [KSHDC/MCC/75 General File 578 19.06.2017 Running

76 [KSHDC/MCC/76 GST Statement file 137 16.04.2021 Running

77 |KSHDC/MCC/77 Mysore Producer Company File (DC(H)) file 60 21.10.2020 15.02.2022 |Closed

78 |KSHDC/MCC/78 MCC FIXED ASSETS BILLS file 7 3.10.2017 15.05.2018 |Closed

79 |KSHDC/MCC/79 Office Order file 170 26.03.2016 Running

80 |KSHDC/MCC/80 Marketing file 42 29.03.2016 Running

81 [KSHDC/MCC/81 Finance File 110 25.02.2014 Running )

82 [KSHDC/MCC/82 Outsource Staff File 361 08.07.2017 Running

Date: 06.12.2023
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SL. File No Subjects 1“%“”_5 Opening date | Closing date of | Classificatio File Destroyed| Remarks
No _nrm file of file file n of file P
1 [B.ox .8 .8.0/00.0.4/ Bop §os oy 79 26/05/2003 | 20/12/2016
2 [B.om e .8.0/00.0.0/2 B3 (V) 2of 2.808, 131 18/04/1996 | 06/11/1996
3 |3.00 B .0.0/00.4.0/3 OFed TR |RNK 19 17/09/2013 | 14/03/2014
4 |§.om 35 .8.0/00.0.5/4 wody, = o7 | 34 17/05/1996 | 17/05/1996
5 |8.0% B2 .8.0/00.2.8/5 #eied wBe3 157 24/04/2007 | 04/06/2014
6 |8.0%° .83 .8.0/00.2.0/6 0 BT J@W OPCE, 75 01/07/2004 | 29/03/2014
7 [B.on. T .B.4/00.0.4/7 i fep] gaow» Gﬁm&&mﬁm& 45 02/04/2013 | 08/12/2016
8 |F.ax.Bwr.8.0/20.4.0/8 8.0 %_._Zu»%bowuq 147 09/05/2009 | 23/04/2012
9 [f.o% .®e.8.0/00.8.4/9 Wwo ﬂwm ovm I cdressd @90&@. 17 08/08/1994 | 02/01/1995
10 .o Ze.8.0/20.2.8/10  |DTT TY bw Il cdreessd waodd 17
B S BB 24/09/1998 | 25/01/1999

11 |§.07°.3e5.8.4/20.0.4/11 W0 BE WoRmd®m oDOT, 296 07/10/1996 | 05/07/2005
12 Bon Bur.a.a/m0nb/12  [HRD Wi SBLecT0 $pcdd 8 24/09/2007 | 27-09-2002 $
13 |g.ox B .8.0/00.2.0/13 |[SBRT STO 291 10/03/1988 | 30/01/2014
14 |07 .35 .8.0/00.2.5/14 @ﬁﬂaDo 59 08/04/2009 | 01/10/2012
15 |¢.o7 S .8.0/00.0.8/15  |STf.o 8E@3 20140087 65 13/01/2014 | 10/04/2017
16 [.0%* Bu.8.0/20.0.0/16  [0FeT® & DUTF TOTVRY WROMED 39 27/11/2013 | 14/03/2014
17 [B.omr S B.a/mo00/17 B4 w0k, S0k 229 03/03/1997 | 13/08/1999
18 [6.0x".8237.8.0/20.2.4/18 TeF 3@ 36 11/07/2011 16/06/2014
19 [§.om Ber.R /@009 (38538 Bwos 128 17/08/2005 | 28/03/2012
20 [§.0% B .BA/044/20 [WRIFS TES - RIOTNFNW FonSRozY 88 04/02/2005 | 08/02/2012
21 3.7 BT .0.4/20.0.%/21 45e Lt 37 27/08/2012 | 13/10/2012
22 |E.om B .8.0/20.0.4/22 g&o&qg.aq BVILTFNEY — 2013-14 68 15/10/2011 | 26/02/2013
23 [¢.on B BA/Q0NN23  |ABRT, FWI 184 01/04/1996 | 07/02/2016
24 (8.7 B .B.4/00.0.4/24 H&oaca&ga RJOTRFNWD — JWIeod T IF 153 26/09/2014 | 23/04/2015
25 [3.07° SHe3t.8.4/00.4.4/25 |RUR ﬂu«m_& T [ET 0:28/04/15 ﬁwumwm_ 28/04/2015 | 28/04/2015
26 [§.0%° 33 .8.4/20.2.0/26  |BCP WUWE Yl SET 0:28/04/15 THheo @mmuauuomm 28/04/2015 | 28/04/2015
27 [Bom Swr.a.a/a0a.a27  |FEer srIn — 2008 26 14/12/2009 | 14/10/2003

.0 .BE.8.4/00.0.028 |30R 5B 70 26/03/2011 30/10/2017




29 |3.05°. 2. 8.0/00.8.0/29  |TR0T0ET ARTFRT TS 68 13/09/1991 | 13/09/1991
30 f.om B .8.2/00.4.6/30  [BRE0 0H03E B3 ) 56 17/03/1993 | 21/10/1995
31 Bomr B a/Q0003] |Beor i 26 08/07/2013 | 09/04/2014
32 |3.om P 8.8/00.0.0/32 |PTS ﬂum weded 34 15/07/2011 | 02/08/2012
33 [foxr B .R.0/20.0.033  [ToAFE mpE* S0de0d B3 156 20/03/2014 | 15/04/2017
34 f.om B R.a/R000/34 RSP RBUR, AT, - | dFFR 83 28/02/1994 | 15/09/1995
35 |5.07°.8w.8.4/20.0.0/35 &Gﬁy.&%m Gomw bmm -] 62 1994-1995 1994-1995
36 |3.07°. T .8.4/00.0.0/36 |R.A.DE oD 19 1/4/1999 11/2/2000
37 |30 B .8.4/00.2.4/37 B.2.80° od«mu [l sSnedn® 118 01/01/1994 | 01/01/1998
38 |8.0%°.35°.8.0/20.0:4/38 QCTATUY, VTRFRTE B3 (50) 33 18/08/1998 | 27/01/2001
39 [f.or B a.a/m0n8/39 |08 - (863 8 11/8/1997 | 25/09/1997
40 [$.0m B B.a/20.20.0/40 [P Xedodh womoe 19 25/11/2011 | 23/04/2014
41 |3.03° B .8.0/00.8.5/41 8.0.8 - 5%%1& Qmoow 69 22/12/1997 12/1/2012
42 [5.07 8. .B8.0/00.0.4/42 |G =06 36 13/01/1993 | 27/04/2013
43 [8.0% Be.0.4/00.6.0/43  [SRBHD FEI 55 01/04/2015 | 30/11/2017
44 8.0 .aw.8.0/00.2.0/44  |XBer s@Ensy 2008 =34 11 20/02/2008 3/3/2008
45 [3.0m 2. 8.0/00.2.0/45 MOBTF IHB' BGIN 185 28/03/2013 | 11/01/2018
46 [5.0%° B .B.0/00.0.0/46  [Beied Téried 2014-15 205 24/11/2013 | 03/02/2015
47 [3.ax.Bwr.8.0/00.0.0/47  |goBdoLr 57 01/09/2014 | 08/07/2015
48 5.0 B .B.4/00.0.0/48 @0 117 04/04/2006 | 06/07/2014
49 8.0 .58w.8.4/00.4.4/49 OB Y®E® FLETTHRT TEI 191 30/06/2009 | 25/05/2017
50 (8.7 Ber.8.0/00.0.0/50 |20 uE FPod IHTe0H TET 35 16/04/2015 | 10/8/2015
51 .o .@ur.e.0/a0.2.0/5 |80 @Besn 3ES 101 17/03/2015 | 30/03/2016
52 [g.o7 8°.8.4/20.0.8/52 |R.80.05°. TN 179 03/04/2012 | 31/03/2016
53 [3.0%° Do BA/R0MN/53  |ORTO 115 16/06/2015 | 26/08/2015
54 B.oxt . .8.a/00.0.40/54 |80 214 09/09/2011 | 14/02/2015
55 (3.7 @ B.4/200.8/55 |00 BE TREE 0O, 98 20/06/2012 | 16/06/2017
56 |8.07° .3 .8.0/20.0.0/56 |8 For® 310 23/05/2013 | 15/0/2018
57 [8.0% Bw*.8.4/20.0.4/57 ﬂuﬂgeﬂm ABerBID TBT 44 19/08/2014 | 30/06/2015
sg [FOT B BLDOMMSE s o0 a8 310 23.05.2013 | 15.09.2018
T.o% @8 .G.0/00.2.5/58(1) 418 9/8/2018 Running
59 [3.0m°.823°.8.0/00.8.8/59 T DI ae@qoqo DoeH Tegs mam 283 13.12.2016 Running
60 7.0 .8".8.0/20.2.0/60 [Dez® ﬂ.ﬁﬂmuaeawﬂ et 294 10.04.2016 Running
61 [f.ox.@.8.4/00.0.5/61 [B.AD Feershow sws 368 13.05.2016 Running
62 |3.0% . 3. B.0/00.0.0/62 |FdFor por® ummm%&ooam fefct 195 13.05.2016 Running
63 [g.0m B .B.0/00.2.0/63  |R.D.A2.R. Berow” 5B 368 10.06.2016 Running




64 | B.o B B/00AM/64 [SFon Forwr D HIH) w¥ich B3I 400 13.05.2016 Closed

- 204 28.06.2021 Running
65 [f.ox . B .Q.0/00.0.0/65 |SRAE TN SICO @S 287 13.12.2016 Running
66 |8.0%" . B13.0.4/20.0.5/66 YOTTT odpems B 288 26.12.2014 Running
67 [.0% B15°.8.4/00.8.4/67 uudaowq aﬂua&nau THeYs B3I 446 28.04.2016 Running
68 [3.0x Be3*.8.2/20.8.5/68 x5 %nﬁaﬂgoﬁn vEs 209 08.08.2016 Running
69 [3.0x" . @ .8.4/20.%,2/69 YT, BRI 327 01.04.2016 Running
70 f.aox @ .8.8/00.0.2/70 |[UE92 883 236 28.04.2016 Running
71 [.0% 323°.8.0/50.0.4/71 Qounesins @&aa.. & &m»mq &&Gﬂmowuq goged v@Ee 79 09.06.2008 08.08.2008 (Closed
72 foxgwr.e.a/o00.8/72 |acunicdc® m%&ﬂ. & ﬁ._,m.,mq aacao«% ITged vEe 96 07.09.2009 24.09.2009 |[Closed
73 [f.ox 815°.8.4/20.4.4/73 saai uu(u To08% ORI eo 2oyied B3 235 18.12.2015 16.01.2016 |Closed
74 .o Bt .8.2/00.2.0/74 AL DT, T0EF WRH mw 2% TES 114 23.10.2017 17.11.2017 |Closed
75 |[f.0%° B .B.4/R20.4.5/75 RTRT, TS 578 19.06.2017 Running
76 |#.0% B .8.4/90.8.8/76 2.0 .RS, M@%&gmoﬁn TE3 137 16.04.2021 Running
77 fox B .2.4/00.0.0/11  [RXAD B@BRACT 30T B.A(BF) 8E3 60 21.10.2020 15.02.2022 |Closed
78 [3.0%° B2 BA/D0A/T8  [D0.4.4. AT GARY BONY B3 7 3102017 | 15.05.2018 |UTosed
79 |f.ox B .2.8/00.0.4/79  |Fe0T, Seicd uken B3 170 26.03.2016 Running '
80 |8.0%" @’ B.A/D0.4.2/80  |TRWTLECD TEI 42 29.03.2016 Running
81 |3.on.Be.8.0/20.2.8/8] DLOTOA TR 110 25.02.2014 Running
82 B.om B .B.A4/20.0.0/82  [BRIMHER A400 TES 361 08.07.2017 Running
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